

\$~42

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 9856/2016

ISHA TYAGI

..... Petitioner

Through Mr. Ashish Garg and Mr. Arjun
Singh, Advocates.

versus

GOVERNMENT OF NCT & ORS

..... Respondents

Through Mr. Shadan Farasat, ASC with
Mr. Bharat Gupta, Adv. for R-1.

Mr. Satyendra Kumar Srivastav,
Mr. Rituraj Biswas and Mr. S.R.
Sharma, Advs. for R-2 & R-3.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA

ORDER

%

03.02.2020

List on 20.08.2020.

A. K. CHAWLA, J

FEBRUARY 03, 2020

acm